

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No.2830-2831/2004

(From the judgment and order dated 10/10/2002 and 13.1.2002 in CRLA No. 790/2002 & in CRLA No. 859/2002 of HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

D.N. TYAGI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MAMDU SYLLA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date: 22/11/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE Mr. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Hemant Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Harjinder Singh, Adv.

No. 1

Ms. Vandana Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Three weeks' time is granted to comply with the office report dated 17th

November, 2004.

[Charanjeet Kaur]

Court Master

[Om Prakash]

Court Master

